-$' Print Troining

Print Training Australia
Fees
2022



NATIONAL STUDENT FEES |
In this document any reference to “Print Training Australia”, is a reference Humanagement Pty Ltd (A.B.N. 20
101 225 021) trading as “Print Training Australia” (TOID 40122).

All fees and charges in relation to the delivery of Print Training Australia’s standard training courses are
contained in this booklet. The fees and charges listed include, but are not limited to, training and assessment,
participant materials, participant support, and facilitator travel. If a variation from Print Training Australia’s
standard price is required for compensation of additional services (such as course customisation) additional
fees and charges will apply. Any additional fees and charges will be agreed to in writing, prior to the
commencement of training, between Print Training Australia and the client.

Print Training Australia reserves the right to withhold certification until full payment is received (please refer
to Print Training Australia’s Fee, Charges and Refunds Policy).

FEE FOR SERVICE (FFS) |
These fees are charged for participants not eligible for State Government funding.

All student tuition fees published are subject to change given individual circumstances at enrolment.

Print Training Australia’s standard instalment structure of fees is as follows:

Commencement fee, which is invoiced prior to commencement of training

Progression payments, which are interest free equal instalments (the number of which depends on the length
of the program)

ELIGIBILITY — STATE GOVERNMENT FUNDING
If a participant qualifies for State Government funding, the enrolment fee may vary according to requirements
specific to each State. The availability of State Government funding and the participant’s ability for funding is
also subject to requirements specific to each State.

Concession fees and fee waivers may be available for eligible participants and will be applied subject to the
relevant State requirements.

All pricing is based on State funding conditions at the time of publication; should these conditions change,
Spectra reserves the right to withdraw or amend an offer.

Eligibility for State Government funding is independent of eligibility for Commonwealth funding incentives
paid to the employer.

Employers do not receive State Government funding; this funding is paid directly to Print training Australia for
the provision of training services.

Concessions and partial or full fee exemptions may apply as per State Government regulations. Evidence
demonstrating eligibility for such exemptions or concessions (eg. a Health Care card) or evidence of financial
hardship for each individual participant will be required to access a reduced enrolment fee or for exemption
for an enrolment fee.



ELIGIBILITY - COMMONWEALTH FUNDING

Guidance on Commonwealth Government funding should be obtained from your Australian Apprenticeship
Support Network (AASN) provider.

Only AASN providers are contracted by the Commonwealth Government to provide advice on incentives for
Apprenticeships and Traineeships and to process all relevant documentation. This is a free service to
employers. Further information can be found at:
http://www.australianapprenticeships.gov.au/publications/summary-australian-government-australian-
apprenticeships-incentives-programme

| QUALIFICATION REPRINTS

Reprint of Original Certificate S50 per copy (GST inc.)
Reprint of Transcript S50 per copy (GST inc.)
Reprint of Statement of Attainment S50 per copy (GST inc)
Retrieval of information from archives | $50 plus $40 per hour or part thereof (GST inc.)

*Upfront Payment is required prior to reprint


http://www.australianapprenticeships.gov.au/publications/summary-australian-government-australian-apprenticeships-incentives-programme
http://www.australianapprenticeships.gov.au/publications/summary-australian-government-australian-apprenticeships-incentives-programme

FEE FOR SERVICE - EMPLOYER

Fee for Service — Payable by Employer
Commencement Ongoing Quarterly
e . Fee payments
Code Qualification (Payable on (First one payable at 3 Total
Quarterly Fee
commencement of months, every 3 Fees
training) months thereafter)
This
ICP31215 | Certificate Il in Print $1,700 11 $1,300 $16,000
ICP31315 | Certificate lll in Print Manufacturing $1,700 11 $1,300 $16,000
ICP31415 | Certificate Ill in Print Communications $1,700 11 $1,300 $16,000
FEE FOR SERVICE — APPRENTICE
Fee for Service — Payable by Apprentice
Commencement Ongoing Quarterly
e . Fee payments
Code Qual|f|cat|on (Payable on (First one payable at 3 Total
Quarterly Fee
commencement of months, every 3 Fees
training) months thereafter)
This
ICP31215 | Certificate Il in Print $1,000 15 $1,000 $16,000
ICP31315 | Certificate Il in Print Manufacturing $1,000 15 $1,000 $16,000
ICP31415 Certificate Il in Print Communications $1,000 15 $1,000 $16,000
*  Additional fees may apply for regional locations
South Australia — Work Ready
Apprenticeship & Traineeship
Apprenticeship
Commencement Ongoing Quarterly
Code Qualification e __ Ppayments Total
(Payable on (First one payable at 3 Quarterly Fee Fees
commencement of months, every 3 months
training) thereafter)
ICP31215 Certificate Il in Print $500 11 $500 $6,000
ICP31315 | Certificate Ill in Print Manufacturing $500 11 $500 $6,000

*  This training is subsidised by the South Australian Government

*  visit www.skills.sa.gov.au for eligibility and subsidy criteria



http://www.skills.sa.gov.au/

